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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

TEA BURNER 5K
Greenwich NJ September 22 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   152 Marco Cardoso       M    46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   17:45   17:46  5:43   MALE Winner      1/58   M  
    2   407 Eric Bofinger       M    33 PITTSGROVE   NJ   18:08   18:08  5:51    2nd Male        2/58   M  
    3   160 Robert Cuff         M    16 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:53   18:54  6:05    3rd Male        3/58   M  
    4   182 Dan Greco           M    41 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:58   18:59  6:07   1/12   M40-49    4/58   M  
    5   408 Bryon Austin        M    21 GREENWICH    NJ   20:35   20:36  6:38   1/7    M20-29    5/58   M  
    6   410 Mitchell Gandy      M    15 HOPEWELL TWP NJ   20:41   20:42  6:40   1/3    M15-19    6/58   M  
    7   411 Blake Modri         M    11 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:20   21:22  6:53   1/11   M11-14    7/58   M  
    8   188 Rich Husted         M    41 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:23   21:24  6:54   2/12   M40-49    8/58   M  
    9   414 Michael Corathers   M    59 VINELAND     NJ   21:33   21:35  6:57   1/6    M50-59    9/58   M  
   10   401 Kim Austin          F    41 GREENWICH    NJ   21:41   21:44  7:00   FEMALE Winner    1/39   F  

    
   11   453 Craig Patterson     M    42 WOODSTOWN    NJ   21:46   21:49  7:02   3/12   M40-49   10/58   M  
   12   456 Essai Pichataro     M    22 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:09   22:11  7:09   2/7    M20-29   11/58   M  
   13   430 Madeline Hannah     F    22 NEWARK       DE   22:14   22:17  7:11    2nd Female      2/39   F  
   14   457 Edwar Pichataro     M    18 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:54   22:56  7:23   2/3    M15-19   12/58   M  
   15   415 Scott Hubbard       M    53 PITTSGROVE   NJ   22:56   22:57  7:24   2/6    M50-59   13/58   M  
   16   486 Christopher Goodwin M    41 MICKLETON    NJ   23:11   23:23  7:32   4/12   M40-49   14/58   M  
   17   462 Jaime Roman         M    22 VINELAND     NJ   23:27   23:29  7:34   3/7    M20-29   15/58   M  
   18   475 Brad Vanpelt        M    27 GREENWICH    NJ   23:33   23:35  7:36   4/7    M20-29   16/58   M  
   19   189 Hudson Iwaszkiewicz M    12 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:51   23:52  7:41   2/11   M11-14   17/58   M  
   20   128 Gabriella Albert    F    11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:01   24:02  7:44    3rd Female      3/39   F  

    
   21   127 Isabella Albert     F    11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:16   24:17  7:49   1/6    F11-14    4/39   F  
   22   405 Norby Vondra        M    62 PITTGROVE    NJ   24:19   24:21  7:50   1/8    M60-69   18/58   M  
   23   404 Tim Gannotta        M    50 VINELAND     NJ   24:23   24:25  7:52   3/6    M50-59   19/58   M  
   24   176 Luke Fithian        M    12 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:28   24:29  7:53   3/11   M11-14   20/58   M  
   25   177 Boyd Fithian        M     9 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:28   24:29  7:53   1/3    M10&UND  21/58   M  
   26   125 Grace Albert        F    12 GREENWICH    NJ   24:56   24:56  8:02   2/6    F11-14    5/39   F  
   27   473 Rebecca Thompson-Al F    41 GREENWICH    NJ   25:08   25:09  8:06   1/9    F40-49    6/39   F  
   28   123 Martin Adame        M    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:32   25:33  8:14   3/3    M15-19   22/58   M  
   29   463 Carlos Roman        M    66 VINELAND     NJ   25:50   25:52  8:20   2/8    M60-69   23/58   M  
   30   471 Sandy Taylor        F    56 NEWPORT      NJ   26:01   26:02  8:23   1/4    F50-59    7/39   F  

    
   31   470 Jack Spiker         M    43 SHILOH       NJ   26:25   26:30  8:32   5/12   M40-49   24/58   M  
   32   183 Noah Hetzell        M    37 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:43   26:45  8:37   1/5    M30-39   25/58   M  
   33   163 Jaime Diaz          M    33 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:48   27:03  8:43   2/5    M30-39   26/58   M  
   34   454 Ken Perry           M    62 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:00   27:05  8:43   3/8    M60-69   27/58   M  
   35   429 Carl Seay           M    51 GREENWICH    NJ   27:25   27:36  8:54   4/6    M50-59   28/58   M  
   36   433 Ted Kiefer          M    53 GREENWICH    NJ   27:45   27:54  8:59   5/6    M50-59   29/58   M  
   37   194 Raymond Marcolongo  M    54 MULLICA HILL NJ   28:22   28:27  9:10   6/6    M50-59   30/58   M  
   38   155 Rich Christie       M    64 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:22   28:27  9:10   4/8    M60-69   31/58   M  
   39   159 Brandon Cobb        M    35 MILLVILLE    NJ   28:26   28:37  9:13   3/5    M30-39   32/58   M  
   40   180 Jack Gelato         M    13 SWEDESBORO   NJ   28:49   28:51  9:18   4/11   M11-14   33/58   M  

    
   41   145 Courtney Barbera    F    27 GREENWICH    NJ   28:46   28:52  9:18   1/4    F20-29    8/39   F  
   42   466 Stephanie Shrader   F    36 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:48   28:54  9:18   1/4    F30-39    9/39   F  
   43   484 Barbie Metzger      F    46 CLAYTON      NJ   28:58   29:01  9:21   2/9    F40-49   10/39   F  
   44   431 Christian Hannah    M    48 PENNSVILLE   NJ   29:09   29:13  9:25   6/12   M40-49   34/58   M  
   45   460 Susan Robinson      F    45 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:18   29:22  9:27   3/9    F40-49   11/39   F  
   46   458 Matthew Pisarski    M    45 GREENWICH    NJ   29:14   29:25  9:28   7/12   M40-49   35/58   M  
   47   406 Denise Vondra       F    63 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:39   29:41  9:34   1/4    F60-69   12/39   F  
   48   428 Kelly Seabrook      F    50 GREENWICH    NJ   29:39   29:43  9:34   2/4    F50-59   13/39   F  
   49   179 Thomas Gelato       M    41 SWEDESBORO   NJ   29:41   29:47  9:35   8/12   M40-49   36/58   M  
   50   168 Kevin Devon Evans   M    27 GREENWICH    NJ   29:44   29:53  9:37   5/7    M20-29   37/58   M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   130 Jacob Alvarez       M    12 VINELAND     NJ   29:56   29:59  9:39   5/11   M11-14   38/58   M  
   52   193 Cheryl Lowe         F    61 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:57   30:00  9:40   2/4    F60-69   14/39   F  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AxNdhWWbxqY&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-43668
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   53   166 Ed Einhaus          M    65 WILDWOOD     NJ   30:07   30:13  9:44   5/8    M60-69   39/58   M  
   54   461 Allison Robinson    F    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:23   30:27  9:48   1/5    F15-19   15/39   F  
   55   476 Dylan Waller        M    12 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:35   30:37  9:52   6/11   M11-14   40/58   M  
   56   424 Jaci Cascais        F    16 GREENWICH    NJ   30:39   30:43  9:53   2/5    F15-19   16/39   F  
   57   190 Ashley Kellmyer     F    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:41   30:44  9:54   3/5    F15-19   17/39   F  
   58   403 Mitch Teplick       M    64 HADDON HTS   NJ   30:46   30:56  9:58   6/8    M60-69   41/58   M  
   59   162 Ashley Dawson       F    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:05   31:07 10:01   2/4    F30-39   18/39   F  
   60   417 Rachel Griffith     F    16 GREENWICH    NJ   31:12   31:15 10:04   4/5    F15-19   19/39   F  

    
   61   467 Sabrina Simpkins    F    41 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:06   32:13 10:22   4/9    F40-49   20/39   F  
   62   435 Matthew Pierce      M    20 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:25   32:32 10:29   6/7    M20-29   42/58   M  
   63   482 Jacob Ryman         M     7 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:33   32:42 10:32   2/3    M10&UND  43/58   M  
   64   481 Ryan Ryman          M    30 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:34   32:43 10:32   4/5    M30-39   44/58   M  
   65   483 Dante Mazzeo        M    11 GREENWICH    NJ   33:02   33:04 10:39   7/11   M11-14   45/58   M  
   66   465 Abby Shafer         F    13 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:59   33:05 10:39   3/6    F11-14   21/39   F  
   67   487 Hal Johnson         M    60 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:53   33:09 10:41   7/8    M60-69   46/58   M  
   68   488 Hope Johnson        F    54 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:54   33:10 10:41   3/4    F50-59   22/39   F  
   69   434 Lilli Kiefer        F    13 GREENWICH    NJ   33:04   33:14 10:42   4/6    F11-14   23/39   F  
   70   427 Beatrice Seabrook   F    13 GREENWICH    NJ   33:05   33:15 10:42   5/6    F11-14   24/39   F  

    
   71   412 Demetrica Todd-Ritz F    45 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:22   33:33 10:48   5/9    F40-49   25/39   F  
   72   413 Michael Ruiz        M    46 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:23   33:33 10:48   9/12   M40-49   47/58   M  
   73   421 John Simpson        M    14 CHARLOTTE    MD   33:36   33:44 10:52   8/11   M11-14   48/58   M  
   74   474 Katie Vanpelt       F    28 GREENWICH    NJ   33:49   33:56 10:56   2/4    F20-29   26/39   F  
   75   432 Bethany Hannah      F    34 PENNSVILLE   NJ   33:53   33:58 10:56   3/4    F30-39   27/39   F  
   76   422 Julia Simpson       F    18 CHARLOTTE    MD   33:56   34:03 10:58   5/5    F15-19   28/39   F  
   77   423 Molly Simpson       F    48 CHARLOTTE    MD   33:58   34:05 10:59   6/9    F40-49   29/39   F  
   78   181 Marissa Glaspey     F    14 GREENWICH    NJ   33:59   34:06 10:59   6/6    F11-14   30/39   F  
   79   167 Lynda Elia          F    52 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:13   34:22 11:04   4/4    F50-59   31/39   F  
   80   192 Megan Loew          F    22 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:20   34:27 11:06   3/4    F20-29   32/39   F  

    
   81   178 Karen Forte         F    62 ELMER        NJ   34:27   34:36 11:08   3/4    F60-69   33/39   F  
   82   426 Charles Simkins     M    36 RICHLAND     NJ   34:32   34:40 11:10   5/5    M30-39   49/58   M  
   83   418 Emma Hood           F    20 VINELAND     NJ   34:41   34:48 11:12   4/4    F20-29   34/39   F  
   84   469 Justin Snyder       M    22 ELMER        NJ   36:09   36:12 11:39   7/7    M20-29   50/58   M  
   85   402 Steven Reeves       M    11 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:19   36:21 11:42   9/11   M11-14   51/58   M  
   86   459 Theodore Ritter     M    69 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:49   37:03 11:56   8/8    M60-69   52/58   M  
   87   451 Robert Mastrogiovan M    42 BRIDGETON    NJ   37:41   37:45 12:10  10/12   M40-49   53/58   M  
   88   480 Theresa Zohlman     F    48 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   37:41   37:46 12:10   7/9    F40-49   35/39   F  
   89   485 Eileen Zarbo        F    43 WOODSTOWN    NJ   38:37   38:50 12:30   8/9    F40-49   36/39   F  
   90   479 Thomas Zarbo        M    47 PILESGROVE   NJ   38:37   38:50 12:30  11/12   M40-49   54/58   M  

    
   91   409 Walker Gandy        M    13 HOPEWELL TWP NJ   39:25   39:28 12:43  10/11   M11-14   55/58   M  
   92   425 Michelle Simkins    F    35 RICHLAND     NJ   40:46   40:54 13:10   4/4    F30-39   37/39   F  
   93   416 Heather Griffith    F    49 GREENWICH    NJ   41:58   42:07 13:34   9/9    F40-49   38/39   F  
   94   419 Max Busnardo        M    07 BRIDGETON    NJ   42:16   42:30 13:41   3/3    M10&UND  56/58   M  
   95   420 Matthew Ritter      M    41 BRIDGETON    NJ   42:18   42:31 13:41  12/12   M40-49   57/58   M  
   96   464 Ryan Shafer         M    12 BRIDGETON    NJ   42:42   42:48 13:47  11/11   M11-14   58/58   M  
   97   191 Linda Kisiel        F    69 ELMER        NJ   43:19   43:28 14:00   4/4    F60-69   39/39   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 3 SCORE, BOTH GENDERS 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   152 Marco Cardoso       46 SAYREVILLE   NJ   17:45   17:46  
    2   407 Eric Bofinger       33 PITTSGROVE   NJ   18:08   18:08  
    3   160 Robert Cuff         16 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:53   18:54  
    4   182 Dan Greco           41 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:58   18:59  
    5   408 Bryon Austin        21 GREENWICH    NJ   20:35   20:36  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1   401 Kim Austin          41 GREENWICH    NJ   21:41   21:44  
    2   430 Madeline Hannah     22 NEWARK       DE   22:14   22:17  
    3   128 Gabriella Albert    11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:01   24:02  
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    4   127 Isabella Albert     11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:16   24:17  
    5   125 Grace Albert        12 GREENWICH    NJ   24:56   24:56  

 

 
 

GREENWICH TOWNSHIP FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                G Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== = === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== =  
    1   408 Bryon Austin        G M    21 GREENWICH    NJ   20:35   20:36  6:38   1/7    M  
    2   401 Kim Austin          G F    41 GREENWICH    NJ   21:41   21:44  7:00   1/14   F  
    3   475 Brad Vanpelt        g M    27 GREENWICH    NJ   23:33   23:35  7:36   2/7    M  
    4   128 Gabriella Albert    g F    11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:01   24:02  7:44   2/14   F  
    5   127 Isabella Albert     g F    11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:16   24:17  7:49   3/14   F  
    6   125 Grace Albert        g F    12 GREENWICH    NJ   24:56   24:56  8:02   4/14   F  
    7   473 Rebecca Thompson-Al g F    41 GREENWICH    NJ   25:08   25:09  8:06   5/14   F  
    8   429 Carl Seay           G M    51 GREENWICH    NJ   27:25   27:36  8:54   3/7    M  
    9   433 Ted Kiefer          G M    53 GREENWICH    NJ   27:45   27:54  8:59   4/7    M  
   10   145 Courtney Barbera    g F    27 GREENWICH    NJ   28:46   28:52  9:18   6/14   F  
   11   458 Matthew Pisarski    g M    45 GREENWICH    NJ   29:14   29:25  9:28   5/7    M  
   12   428 Kelly Seabrook      G F    50 GREENWICH    NJ   29:39   29:43  9:34   7/14   F  
   13   168 Kevin Devon Evans   g M    27 GREENWICH    NJ   29:44   29:53  9:37   6/7    M  
   14   424 Jaci Cascais        G F    16 GREENWICH    NJ   30:39   30:43  9:53   8/14   F  
   15   417 Rachel Griffith     G F    16 GREENWICH    NJ   31:12   31:15 10:04   9/14   F  
   16   483 Dante Mazzeo        g M    11 GREENWICH    NJ   33:02   33:04 10:39   7/7    M  
   17   434 Lilli Kiefer        G F    13 GREENWICH    NJ   33:04   33:14 10:42  10/14   F  
   18   427 Beatrice Seabrook   G F    13 GREENWICH    NJ   33:05   33:15 10:42  11/14   F  
   19   474 Katie Vanpelt       g F    28 GREENWICH    NJ   33:49   33:56 10:56  12/14   F  
   20   181 Marissa Glaspey     g F    14 GREENWICH    NJ   33:59   34:06 10:59  13/14   F  
   21   416 Heather Griffith    G F    49 GREENWICH    NJ   41:58   42:07 13:34  14/14   F  

 

 
 

MAYOR'S CHALLENGE TOP FINISHERS 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Spec  Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace      
===== ===== =================== ===== === === ============ == ======= ======= =====  
    1   462 Jaime Roman         Mil   M    22 VINELAND     NJ   23:27   23:29  7:34  
    2   475 Brad Vanpelt        Fire  M    27 GREENWICH    NJ   23:33   23:35  7:36  
    3   429 Carl Seay           LE    M    51 GREENWICH    NJ   27:25   27:36  8:54  
    4   460 Susan Robinson      LE    F    45 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:18   29:22  9:27  
    5   417 Rachel Griffith     MIL   F    16 GREENWICH    NJ   31:12   31:15 10:04  
    6   413 Michael Ruiz        MIL   M    46 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:23   33:33 10:48  
    7   416 Heather Griffith    LF    F    49 GREENWICH    NJ   41:58   42:07 13:34  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   177 Boyd Fithian                  9 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:29  
    2   482 Jacob Ryman                   7 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:42  
    3   419 Max Busnardo                 07 BRIDGETON    NJ   42:30  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   411 Blake Modri                  11 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:22  
    2   189 Hudson Iwaszkiewicz          12 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:52  
    3   176 Luke Fithian                 12 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:29  
    4   180 Jack Gelato                  13 SWEDESBORO   NJ   28:51  
    5   130 Jacob Alvarez                12 VINELAND     NJ   29:59  
    6   476 Dylan Waller                 12 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:37  
    7   483 Dante Mazzeo        g        11 GREENWICH    NJ   33:04  
    8   421 John Simpson                 14 CHARLOTTE    MD   33:44  
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   127 Isabella Albert     g        11 GREENWICH    NJ   24:17  
    2   125 Grace Albert        g        12 GREENWICH    NJ   24:56  
    3   465 Abby Shafer                  13 BRIDGETON    NJ   33:05  
    4   434 Lilli Kiefer        G        13 GREENWICH    NJ   33:14  
    5   427 Beatrice Seabrook   G        13 GREENWICH    NJ   33:15  
    6   181 Marissa Glaspey     g        14 GREENWICH    NJ   34:06  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   410 Mitchell Gandy               15 HOPEWELL TWP NJ   20:42  
    2   457 Edwar Pichataro              18 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:56  
    3   123 Martin Adame                 16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:33  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   461 Allison Robinson             16 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:27  
    2   424 Jaci Cascais        G        16 GREENWICH    NJ   30:43  
    3   190 Ashley Kellmyer              16 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:44  
    4   417 Rachel Griffith     G MIL    16 GREENWICH    NJ   31:15  
    5   422 Julia Simpson                18 CHARLOTTE    MD   34:03  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   408 Bryon Austin        G        21 GREENWICH    NJ   20:36  
    2   456 Essai Pichataro              22 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:11  
    3   462 Jaime Roman           Mil    22 VINELAND     NJ   23:29  
    4   475 Brad Vanpelt        g Fire   27 GREENWICH    NJ   23:35  
    5   168 Kevin Devon Evans   g        27 GREENWICH    NJ   29:53  
    6   435 Matthew Pierce               20 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:32  
    7   469 Justin Snyder                22 ELMER        NJ   36:12  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   145 Courtney Barbera    g        27 GREENWICH    NJ   28:52  
    2   474 Katie Vanpelt       g        28 GREENWICH    NJ   33:56  
    3   192 Megan Loew                   22 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:27  
    4   418 Emma Hood                    20 VINELAND     NJ   34:48  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   183 Noah Hetzell                 37 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:45  
    2   163 Jaime Diaz                   33 BRIDGETON    NJ   27:03  
    3   159 Brandon Cobb                 35 MILLVILLE    NJ   28:37  
    4   481 Ryan Ryman                   30 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:43  
    5   426 Charles Simkins              36 RICHLAND     NJ   34:40  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   466 Stephanie Shrader            36 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:54  
    2   162 Ashley Dawson                30 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:07  
    3   432 Bethany Hannah               34 PENNSVILLE   NJ   33:58  
    4   425 Michelle Simkins             35 RICHLAND     NJ   40:54  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   182 Dan Greco                    41 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:59  
    2   188 Rich Husted                  41 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:24  
    3   453 Craig Patterson              42 WOODSTOWN    NJ   21:49  
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    4   486 Christopher Goodwin          41 MICKLETON    NJ   23:23  
    5   470 Jack Spiker                  43 SHILOH       NJ   26:30  
    6   431 Christian Hannah             48 PENNSVILLE   NJ   29:13  
    7   458 Matthew Pisarski    g        45 GREENWICH    NJ   29:25  
    8   179 Thomas Gelato                41 SWEDESBORO   NJ   29:47  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   473 Rebecca Thompson-Al g        41 GREENWICH    NJ   25:09  
    2   484 Barbie Metzger               46 CLAYTON      NJ   29:01  
    3   460 Susan Robinson        LE     45 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:22  
    4   467 Sabrina Simpkins             41 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:13  
    5   412 Demetrica Todd-Ritz          45 PITTSGROVE   NJ   33:33  
    6   423 Molly Simpson                48 CHARLOTTE    MD   34:05  
    7   480 Theresa Zohlman              48 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   37:46  
    8   485 Eileen Zarbo                 43 WOODSTOWN    NJ   38:50  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   414 Michael Corathers            59 VINELAND     NJ   21:35  
    2   415 Scott Hubbard                53 PITTSGROVE   NJ   22:57  
    3   404 Tim Gannotta                 50 VINELAND     NJ   24:25  
    4   429 Carl Seay           G LE     51 GREENWICH    NJ   27:36  
    5   433 Ted Kiefer          G        53 GREENWICH    NJ   27:54  
    6   194 Raymond Marcolongo           54 MULLICA HILL NJ   28:27  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   471 Sandy Taylor                 56 NEWPORT      NJ   26:02  
    2   428 Kelly Seabrook      G        50 GREENWICH    NJ   29:43  
    3   488 Hope Johnson                 54 BRIDGETON    NJ   33:10  
    4   167 Lynda Elia                   52 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:22  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   405 Norby Vondra                 62 PITTGROVE    NJ   24:21  
    2   463 Carlos Roman                 66 VINELAND     NJ   25:52  
    3   454 Ken Perry                    62 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:05  
    4   155 Rich Christie                64 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:27  
    5   166 Ed Einhaus                   65 WILDWOOD     NJ   30:13  
    6   403 Mitch Teplick                64 HADDON HTS   NJ   30:56  
    7   487 Hal Johnson                  60 BRIDGETON    NJ   33:09  
    8   459 Theodore Ritter              69 BRIDGETON    NJ   37:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   406 Denise Vondra                63 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:41  
    2   193 Cheryl Lowe                  61 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:00  
    3   178 Karen Forte                  62 ELMER        NJ   34:36  
    4   191 Linda Kisiel                 69 ELMER        NJ   43:28  

 


